Data Sheet
Bevliner™ Housings
Sanitary filter housing design that meets the
needs of a range of food and beverage applications
We have been designing and installing qual-
ity filtration systems for over 50 years, bring-
ing together our experience and the needs of
our worldwide customers to create a configu-

Rounds
Digits for the part
numbering system above DN A B Q ØD
24
  �DIN 11851
Male Part
D5 80 310 696 296 85.0
D6 100 292 718 292 101.6
  �Clamp TC
ISO 2852
T5 3.0" 272 660 253 76.2
T6 4.0" 292 640 256 101.6
30
  �DIN 11851
Male Part
D5 80 310 792 357 85.0
D6 100 292 814 352 101.6
  �Clamp TC
ISO 2852
T5 3.0" 272 766 323 76.2
T6 4.0" 292 742 316 101.6
F
F
F
F
Spare Parts and Accessories
Description
Tag No.
Catalogue No.1 Round 3 Rounds 5 Rounds 8 Rounds 12 Rounds 18 Rounds 24 rounds 30 rounds
Vent + Sight Glass + Pressure
Gauge + 1½" Silicone Gasket + 1½"
TC Clamp
6 12 12 12 12 12 11 11 601310010
Ball Valve + Hose Adapter + 1½"
Silicone Gasket + 1½" TC Clamp
7 13 13 13 13 13 12 12 602300150
Solid End Cap + 1½" Silicone
Gasket + 1½" TC Clamp
8 14 14 14 14 14 13 13 602390038
Gasket Clamp 2" — PTFE 5 5 80022P
Gasket Clamp 3" PTFE 8.1 8.1 80024P
Gasket Clamp 1.5" — PTFE 5 80057P
O-Ring Ø7.00 ID=342.30 — Silicone 3 80783S
O-Ring Ø5.34 ID=110.50 — Silicone 3 80784S
O-Ring Ø7.00 ID=443.40 — Silicone 3 80785S
Gasket Clamp 4" — Silicone 4 80788S
O-Ring Ø5.34 ID=158.11 — Silicone 4 80789S
O-Ring Ø5.34 ID=208.91 — Silicone 4 80790S
O-Ring Ø5.34 ID=266.06 — Silicone 4 80791S
12
Ordering Information continued
POS. DESCRIPTION Q.TY
1
4
1.1  DOME 10" 1
2 CLAMP 4" 1
3 1
4
CARTRIDGES PLATE +  BENDS
1x5
5
GASKET CLAMP 4" - SILICONE
3LEG
5
FILTER HOUSING  - 1 Round
DESCRIPTION
SPARE PARTS 2
REV
3
2
6
BALL VALVE + HOSE ADAPTER + 1 1/2" SILICONE GASKET + 1 1/2" TC CLAMP
1